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Accelerated Subject-Matter Acquisition Programs

Participants will receive content review and support in test structure, subject-matter
content, testing strategies and writing constructed responses under pressure to prepare
them for the exam. Instructors who are specialists in their respective fields will address
the exam-specific content.

CALIFORNIA BASIC EDUCATIONAL SKILLS TEST (CBEST) REVIEW SESSIONS
Saturday, October 6, 2018 | Saturday, February 9, 2019 | Saturday, May 4, 2019

CALIFORNIA SUBJECT EXAMINATIONS FOR TEACHERS (CSET) REVIEW SESSIONS

MULTIPLE SUBJECTS - SESSION 1 MULTIPLE SUBJECTS — SESSION 2 MULTIPLE SUBJECTS — SESSION 3

Subtest Il (Mathematics and Science) Subtest Il (Mathematics and Science) Subtest Il (Mathematics and Science)
Saturday, September 22, 2018 (Day 1) Saturday, January 26, 2019 (Day 1) Saturday, April 20, 2019 (Day 1)
Saturday, September 29, 2018 (Day 2) Saturday, February 2, 2019 (Day 2) Saturday, April 27, 2019 (Day 2)

Subtest | (English and History) Subtest | (English and History) Subtest | (English and History)
Saturday, October 6, 2018 Saturday, February 9, 2019 Saturday, May 4, 2019
Subtest lll (PE, Human Development, Subtest Il (PE, Human Development, Subtest Ill (PE, Human Development,
Visual and Performing Arts) Visual and Performing Arts) Visual and Performing Arts)
Saturday, October 13, 2018 Saturday, March 2, 2019 Saturday, May 18, 2019

READING INSTRUCTION COMPETENCY ASSESSMENT (RICA) REVIEW SESSIONS 7

LOCATION: LIMIT:
Riverside County Office of Education 32
Conference Center

3958 Twelfth Street DEADLINE:

Riverside, CA 92501 One week prior to review session date.

TIMES: Register online at http://rcoe.k12oms.org/.

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. (RICA only) For additional information, please contact:
Kevin Tibbetts, Administrator,

REGISTRATION FEES: Riverside County Office of Education,

$50 per day ($60 at the door.) CSET (951) 826-6381

$40 per day ($50 at the door.) CBEST and RICA
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